7
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-7ITP-G802SM-8PH24,ITP-G800M-8PH24
Po
E
M
an
ag

w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-11
EN50155 Ethernet Switch  -  PoE Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Dimensions
DRP-240-48 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 48VDC, 240W, -10 ~ +70°C
SFP Transceiver Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
Accessories
ITP-G800M-8PH24ITP-G802SM-8PH24
Po
E
M
an
ag
ed
 Sw
itch
ITP-G802SM-8PH24,ITP-G800M-8PH24
240.00
16
8.
00
200.00 70.00
240.00
16
8.
00
200.00 70.00
Model Name Managed IP67
Total
Port
UTP Port
M12
Fiber
Port
PoE Port
PoE Total
Power Budge
Input
Voltage
Certification
Shock
Vibration Operating
Temperture10/100/1000
Base-T(X)
100/1000
Base-X
IEEEE802.3at 24/48 VDC
(20~57 VDC)
EN50155
EN50121-4
UL60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE,
FCC
IEC61373
ITP-G802SM-8PH24 V V 10 8 2 SFP 8 180W V V Plan V V V -10~60 C
ITP-G802SM-8PHE24 V V 10 8 2 SFP 8 180W V V Plan V V V -40~75 C
ITP-G800M-8PH24 V V 8 8 8 180W V V Plan V V V -10~60 C
ITP-G800M-8PHE24 V V 8 8 8 180W V V Plan V V V -40~75 C
Model Naming Rule
SFP Naming Rule
Combination of a ring and four Sub-Ring
Ring Sub-RingSub-Ring